w

N o vk

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position
District Attorney
Investigator (District Attorney)

Supervising Investigator (District

Attorney)

Assistant District Attorney
Chief Assistant District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney IV

Supervising Investigator (District

Attorney)

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Investigator (District Attorney)
Deputy District Attorney IV
Investigator (District Attorney)
Investigator (District Attorney)
Investigator (District Attorney)
Investigator (District Attorney)
Investigator (District Attorney)
Deputy District Attorney IV
Investigator (District Attorney)
Investigator (District Attorney)
Deputy District Attorney IV
Investigator (District Attorney)
Deputy District Attorney Il
Investigator (District Attorney)
Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney Il
Program Manager |

Deputy District Attorney Il

Other Positions Held

County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Department

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

Total Wages

$203,085
$169,190
$158,286

$157,917
$157,673
$154,601
$150,743

$148,820
$146,034
$136,453
$135,045
$134,443
$134,330
$131,567
$128,567
$127,933
$126,332
$125,273
$122,362
$120,591
$120,112
$119,865
$116,951
$112,686
$106,885
$102,231

$97,659

$97,323

$94,024



30.
31.
32.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Deputy District Attorney IlI
Deputy District Attorney |l

Special Investigator-District
Attorney

Assistant District Attorney
Investigator (District Attorney)
Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney |l
Investigator (District Attorney)

Special Investigator-District
Attorney

Deputy District Attorney Il
Administrative Technician
Paralegal Il

Paralegal Il

Investigator (District Attorney)
Victim Witness Program Specialist
Investigative Assistant
Investigator (District Attorney)
Deputy District Attorney Il
Paralegal Il

Deputy District Attorney IV

Victim Witness Program Specialist
Victim Witness Program Specialist
Victim Witness Claims Specialist Il
Investigator (District Attorney)
Paralegal |

Legal Office Assistant Il
Investigator (District Attorney)
Victim Witness Program Specialist
Legal Secretary Il

Legal Office Assistant Il

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$92,068
$91,621
$86,976

$86,629
$85,135
$83,003
$76,938
$75,947
$70,493

$64,072
$63,961
$61,530
$61,437
$61,428
$50,672
$50,376
$49,046
$48,017
$44,687
$44,365
$44,238
$43,785
$43,294
$42,240
$39,932
$38,342
$35,546
$34,516
$33,593
$32,572



60.
61.
62.
63.

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Investigator (District Attorney)
Legal Office Assistant I
Investigator (District Attorney)

Chief Investigator (District
Attorney)

Office Assistant Il

Legal Secretary |

Deputy District Attorney IV
Graduate Legal Assistant Extra Help
Deputy District Attorney |
Investigator (District Attorney)
Paralegal |

Investigator (District Attorney)
Investigator (District Attorney)
Victim Witness Claims Specialist |
Legal Office Assistant Il

Paralegal |

Legal Office Assistant |

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$31,781
$31,127
$31,060
$27,496

$26,165
$24,271
$15,611
$12,213
$8,666
$7,235
$4,790
$2,524
$2,096
$2,090
$1,855
$1,704
$1,125



