	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Attorney		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$203,085
2.	Investigator (District Attorney)		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$169,190
3.	Supervising Investigator (District Attorney)		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$158,286
4.	Assistant District Attorney		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$157,917
5.	Chief Assistant District Attorney		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$157,673
6.	Deputy District Attorney IV		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$154,601
7.	Supervising Investigator (District Attorney)		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$150,743
8.	Deputy District Attorney IV		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$148,820
9.	Deputy District Attorney IV		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$146,034
10.	Deputy District Attorney IV		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$136,453
11.	Deputy District Attorney IV		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$135,045
12.	Investigator (District Attorney)		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$134,443
13.	Deputy District Attorney IV		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$134,330
14.	Investigator (District Attorney)		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$131,567
15.	Investigator (District Attorney)		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$128,567
16.	Investigator (District Attorney)		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$127,933
17.	Investigator (District Attorney)		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$126,332
18.	Investigator (District Attorney)		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$125,273
19.	Deputy District Attorney IV		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$122,362
20.	Investigator (District Attorney)		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$120,591
21.	Investigator (District Attorney)		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$120,112
22.	Deputy District Attorney IV		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$119,865
23.	Investigator (District Attorney)		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$116,951
24.	Deputy District Attorney III		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$112,686
25.	Investigator (District Attorney)		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$106,885
26.	Deputy District Attorney III		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$102,231
27.	Deputy District Attorney III		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$97,659
28.	Program Manager I		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$97,323
29.	Deputy District Attorney III		El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$94,024

30.	Deputy District Attorney III	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$92,068
31.	Deputy District Attorney II	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$91,621
32.	Special Investigator-District Attorney	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$86,976
33.	Assistant District Attorney	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$86,629
34.	Investigator (District Attorney)	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$85,135
35.	Deputy District Attorney II	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$83,003
36.	Deputy District Attorney III	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$76,938
37.	Investigator (District Attorney)	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$75,947
38.	Special Investigator-District Attorney	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$70,493
39.	Deputy District Attorney II	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$64,072
40.	Administrative Technician	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$63,961
41.	Paralegal II	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$61,530
42.	Paralegal II	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$61,437
43.	Investigator (District Attorney)	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$61,428
44.	Victim Witness Program Specialist	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$50,672
45.	Investigative Assistant	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$50,376
46.	Investigator (District Attorney)	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$49,046
47.	Deputy District Attorney III	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$48,017
48.	Paralegal II	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$44,687
49.	Deputy District Attorney IV	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$44,365
50.	Victim Witness Program Specialist	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$44,238
51.	Victim Witness Program Specialist	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$43,785
52.	Victim Witness Claims Specialist II	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$43,294
53.	Investigator (District Attorney)	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$42,240
54.	Paralegal I	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$39,932
55.	Legal Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$38,342
56.	Investigator (District Attorney)	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$35,546
57.	Victim Witness Program Specialist	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$34,516
58.	Legal Secretary II	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$33,593
59.	Legal Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$32,572

60.	Investigator (District Attorney)	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$31,781
61.	Legal Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$31,127
62.	Investigator (District Attorney)	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$31,060
63.	Chief Investigator (District Attorney)	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$27,496
64.	Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$26,165
65.	Legal Secretary I	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$24,271
66.	Deputy District Attorney IV	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$15,611
67.	Graduate Legal Assistant Extra Help	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$12,213
68.	Deputy District Attorney I	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$8,666
69.	Investigator (District Attorney)	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$7,235
70.	Paralegal I	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$4,790
71.	Investigator (District Attorney)	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$2,524
72.	Investigator (District Attorney)	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$2,096
73.	Victim Witness Claims Specialist I	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$2,090
74.	Legal Office Assistant II	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$1,855
75.	Paralegal I	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$1,704
76.	Legal Office Assistant I	El Dorado County	District Attorney	\$1,125